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Steeler Slappy
Doc

Jeff

Soy

Peer

Alex

Dave

Jocie and Lou

Hoosier Daddy
Daniel

Total Points

Daniel

Doc

Hoosier Daddy
Soy

Steeler Slappy
Jeff

Peer

Alex

Dave

Jocie and Lou
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367.10
319.50
111.60
101.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PTS
0.00
319.50
0.00
101.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
111.60
367.10
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